



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0172-0516
Letting Date: September 21, 2022
Call Order: 003
Contract Time: 288 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: District 2 Traffic Signal Revisions

Counties: Various**District(s):** Norwich**Project(s):** 000T(314)

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Superior Electric, LLC.		(2) Ferguson Electric Company Inc		(3) A.M. Rizzo Electrical Contractors Inc	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 1**Cat Alt Set:****Cat Alt Member:**

0010	0969062	11.000	4,300.00000	47,300.00	5,000.00000	55,000.00	5,936.00000	65,296.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0020	0970006	125,000.000	1.00000	125,000.00	1.00000	125,000.00	1.00000	125,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST)	est.						
0030	0970007	800.000	68.00000	54,400.00	69.85000	55,880.00	78.00000	62,400.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr						
0040	0971001	(1.000)	39,500.00000	39,500.00	15,625.00000	15,625.00	178,000.00000	178,000.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0050	0975004	(1.000)	156,000.00000	156,000.00	74,000.00000	74,000.00	261,000.00000	261,000.00
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT	LS						
0060	0977001	100.000	28.00000	2,800.00	28.60000	2,860.00	30.00000	3,000.00
	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0070	0978002	100.000	47.50000	4,750.00	87.05000	8,705.00	95.00000	9,500.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.						
0080	1017019	37.000	12,700.00000	469,900.00	13,953.00000	516,261.00	15,887.00000	587,819.00
	WIRELESS RADIO ASSEMBLY ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0090	1108110	27.000	7,600.00000	205,200.00	8,427.00000	227,529.00	12,500.00000	337,500.00
	TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROLLER ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0100	1108117	70.000	23,300.00000	1,631,000.00	26,443.00000	1,851,010.00	29,929.00000	2,095,030.00
	FULL ACTUATED CONTROLLER W/ACTUATED PEDESTRIAN PHASE (16 PHASE) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Superior Electric, LLC.		(2) Ferguson Electric Company Inc		(3) A.M. Rizzo Electrical Contractors Inc		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0110	1108208	47.000	1,100.00000	51,700.00	945.00000	44,415.00	2,000.00000	94,000.00
	INSTALL STATE FURNISHED CELLULAR MODEM ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0120	1111471	3.000	3,300.00000	9,900.00	2,065.00000	6,195.00	3,200.00000	9,600.00
	GPS COORDINATION UNIT ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0130	1118012	(1.000)	101,600.00000	101,600.00	148,250.00000	148,250.00	355,000.00000	355,000.00
	REMOVAL AND/OR RELOCATION OF TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0140	1118301	(1.000)	89,100.00000	89,100.00	85,913.00000	85,913.00	175,000.00000	175,000.00
	RELOCATE PRE-EMPTION SYSTEM (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0150	1220027	1,200.000	8.50000	10,200.00	18.75000	22,500.00	12.00000	14,400.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	s.f.						
Section Totals:				\$2,998,350.00		\$3,239,143.00		\$4,372,545.00
Contract Totals				\$2,998,350.00		\$3,239,143.00		\$4,372,545.00
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum								